ELECTRONICS
UNITRONIC GmbH
Mündelheimer Weg 9
40472 Düsseldorf
Telefon 0211 / 95 110
Telefax 0211 / 95 11 111
PART OF

to change without notice. HYB d.o.o. assumes no obligation regarding future manufacture unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
     DS HPSD8000/A
Ordering guide
Transducer
type
Pressure
range
Pressure
type
Pressure
direction
Pressure
port
HPSD8000 001M D 0 V
 002M A B H
 005M   A
 010M   S
 050M
 100M
 350M
 001B
 002B
 004B
 007B
Other configurations possible on special request.
Pressure range
001M 1 mbar
2P5M 2.5 mbar
005M 5 mbar
010M 10 mbar
050M 50 mbar
100M 100 mbar
350M 350 mbar
001B 1 bar
002B 2 bar
004B 4 bar
007B 7 bar
Pressure type
D Differential
G Gage
A Absolute (for p≥1bar)
Pressure port
V Vertical
H Horizontal
A Axial
S Straight vertical
Pressure direction
0 0 to pressure range
B
-press. range to +press.
range (bidirectional)
Pressure port
P
Positive differential
pressure on P1 (bottom
die side)
N
Positive differential
pressure on P2
Preliminary Data sheet
HPSD 8000 Miniature Pressure Transducer 6 / 11
          April, 2017
This is preliminary data sheet. This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject